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DİN KÜL VE AH. BİL

MEHMET  İLHAN

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

FEN BİLİMLERİ

YASİN YUNUS  EREN

FEN BİLİMLERİ

YASİN YUNUS  EREN

ALMANCA

AYSEL  ERDİK

İNGİLİZCE

BUKET BALTACI

İNGİLİZCE

BUKET BALTACI

TC İNK TAR

GÖNÜL  DİNÇ

TÜRKÇE

SAİME  TİMURÇİN

TÜRKÇE

SAİME  TİMURÇİN

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

FEN BİLİMLERİ

YASİN YUNUS  EREN

FEN BİLİMLERİ

YASİN YUNUS  EREN

ALMANCA

AYSEL  ERDİK

BEDEN EĞİTİMİ

ALİ GÖKHAN  ALKAN

TÜRKÇE

SAİME  TİMURÇİN

TÜRKÇE

SAİME  TİMURÇİN

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

İNGİLİZCE 2

NALAN ÖZEL

REHBERLİK

ARZU HOCAOĞLU

TC İNK TAR

GÖNÜL  DİNÇ

MANTIK MUHAKEME

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

TÜRKÇE

SAİME  TİMURÇİN

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

İNGİLİZCE 2

NALAN ÖZEL

FEN BİLİMLERİ

YASİN YUNUS  EREN

FEN BİLİMLERİ

YASİN YUNUS  EREN

İNGİLİZCE

BUKET BALTACI

TC İNK TAR

GÖNÜL  DİNÇ

TC İNK TAR

GÖNÜL  DİNÇ

DİN KÜL VE AH. BİL

MEHMET  İLHAN

TÜRKÇE

SAİME  TİMURÇİN

TÜRKÇE

SAİME  TİMURÇİN

MATEMATİK

MÜNEVVER DEMİREL

İNGİLİZCE 2

NALAN ÖZEL

FEN BİLİMLERİ

YASİN YUNUS  EREN

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:30
9:05

2.Ders
9:15
9:50

3.Ders
10:00
10:35

4.Ders
10:45
11:20

5.Ders
11:30
12:05

6.Ders
13:05
13:40

7.Ders
13:50
14:25

8.Ders
14:35
15:10

8/C


